

Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

Department of Technology, Management and Budget, FSA-DCD

3111 W. St. Joseph

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

File Number **472 / 21164 . TAP**

Bid Package # **3**

Agency Name **DOC/Baraga Correctional Facility (AMF)** Available Funds \$ _____

Scope **Baraga Correctional Facility - Building 200 HVAC Upgrades** Index Number _____

Bid opening date and time **9/28/2022 , 2:00 p.m.** Bid Expiration Date **11/27/2022**

Director SAB Architect U.P. Engineers & Architects, Inc

BIDDER:	AWARD:	FUNDS:	
Low	<input type="checkbox"/>	Adequate	<input type="checkbox"/>
Second	<input type="checkbox"/>	Revised W.O./M.O.P.	<input type="checkbox"/>
Third	<input type="checkbox"/>	Addendum	<input type="checkbox"/>

Additional Funds \$ _____

RECOMMENDATION (Return to Facilities Administration)

REASON FOR PROJECT (Must be filled in)

BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
Keweenaw Power & Lite 19666 Campus Drive Hancock MI 49930			5.00%	Bond	\$630,680.00
					1

Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

Department of Technology, Management and Budget, FSA-DCD

3111 W. St. Joseph

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

File Number **551 / 21167 . TYC**

Bid Package # 1

Agency Name **MSP/Northville**

Available Funds \$ _____

Scope **Northville Forensic Laboratory - Elevator Replacement**

Index Number _____

Bid opening date and time **9/28/2022 , 2:00 p.m.**

Bid Expiration Date **11/27/2022**

Director SAB Architect Hobbs + Black Associates, Inc.

BIDDER:

AWARD:

FUNDS:

Low Adequate

Second Revised W.O./M.O.P.

Third Addendum

Additional Funds \$ _____

RECOMMENDATION (Return to Facilities Administration)

REASON FOR PROJECT (Must be filled in)

BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED

REQUIRED

Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

Department of Technology, Management and Budget, FSA-DCD

3111 W. St. Joseph

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

Bid Package # 2

File Number **751 / 19077 . ABG**

Agency Name **DNR/ DNR/Murphy Creek** Available Funds \$ _____

Scope **Murphy Creek - Bridge Replacement** Index Number **12345**

Bid opening date and time **9/28/2022 , 2:00 p.m.** Bid Expiration Date _____

Director SAB Architect U.P. Engineers & Architects, Inc

BIDDER: AWARD: FUNDS:

Low Adequate

Second Revised W.O./M.O.P. Additional Funds \$ _____

Third Addendum

RECOMMENDATION (Return to Facilities Administration)

REASON FOR PROJECT (Must be filled in)

BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
Spence Brothers 417 McCoskry Street Saginaw MI 48601			5.00%	Bond	\$397,000.00 1
Maverick Construction 1114 N. State Street St. Ignace MI 49781			5.00%	Bond	\$469,000.00 3
Power Construction Group, LLC 1000 E. State Street Cheboygan MI 49721	Yes		5.00%	Bond	\$479,010.00 2 QDV Preference
WR Construction, LLC 420 Cherry Street Negaunee MI 49866			5.00%	Bond	\$632,252.00 4

Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

Department of Technology, Management and Budget, FSA-DCD

3111 W. St. Joseph

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

Bid Package # 1

File Number **751 / 22023 . tap**

Agency Name **Houghton County 52N 35W sec 6** Available Funds \$ _____

Scope **Donken Tapiola North End Bridge Replacement** Index Number _____

Bid opening date and time **9/28/2022 , 2:00 p.m.** Bid Expiration Date **11/27/2022**

<input type="checkbox"/> Director	<input type="checkbox"/> SAB	Architect	<u>OHM Advisors</u>
<hr/>			
BIDDER:	AWARD:	FUNDS:	
Low	<input type="checkbox"/>	Adequate	<input type="checkbox"/>
Second	<input type="checkbox"/>	Revised W.O./M.O.P.	<input type="checkbox"/> Additional Funds \$ _____
Third	<input type="checkbox"/>	Addendum	<input type="checkbox"/>

RECOMMENDATION (Return to Facilities Administration)

REASON FOR PROJECT (Must be filled in)

BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
MJO Contracting, Inc. 54560 Hwy. M-203 Hancock MI 49930			5.00%	Bond	\$174,000.00 1
DP Construction, Inc. 41353 U.S. 41, P.O. Box 196 Chassell MI 49916			5.00%	Bond	\$174,037.00 2
Blue Line Site Solutions 47255 Obenhoff Acres Road Atlantic Mine MI 49905			5.00%	Bond	\$185,092.50 3
MD Contracting, Inc. 16398 Wanttaja Road Baraga MI 49908			5.00%	Bond	\$193,500.00 4
LJJ Construction, LLC 47711 Gundlach Road, P.O. Box 35 Houghton MI 49931			5.00%	Bond	\$224,500.00 5
Snow Country Contracting, Inc. E6254 Hwy. US 2 Bessemer MI 49911			5.00%	Bond	\$280,092.65 6

Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

Department of Technology, Management and Budget, FSA-DCD

3111 W. St. Joseph

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

File Number **791 / 22185 . RWG**

Bid Package # 1

Agency Name **MDARD/Motor Fuels Quality Laboratory** Available Funds \$ _____

Scope **Geagley Laboratory - Motor Fuels Quality Lab Roof Replacement** Index Number _____

Bid opening date and time **9/28/2022 , 2:00 p.m.** Bid Expiration Date **11/27/2022**

Director SAB Architect Bergmann Associates

BIDDER: AWARD: FUNDS:

Low Adequate

Second Revised W.O./M.O.P. Additional Funds \$ _____

Third Addendum

RECOMMENDATION (Return to Facilities Administration)

REASON FOR PROJECT (Must be filled in)

BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
Michigan Roofing Group 8465 S. Airport Road Dewitt MI 48820			5.00%	Bond	\$86,665.00 1
CEI Michigan LLC P.O. Box 310 Hamburg MI 48139			5.00%	Bond	\$114,670.00 2
KJP Roofing and Sheet Metal, Inc. 46958 N. Gratiot, Suite 174 Chesterfield MI 48051			5.00%	Bond	\$149,500.00 3